
 8 a.m. – 4 p.m.15 October 2024

Auditorium, Administration 
Building, Level 3, SSMC 

Nursing Education Centre Seminar Activities

Time Agenda Speaker Location

8 – 8:30 a.m.

8:30 – 
9:15 a.m.

9:15 – 
9:45 a.m.

9:45 – 
10:15 a.m.

10:15 – 
10:45 a.m.

10:45 – 
11:15 a.m.

11:15 – 
11:45 a.m.

11:45 a.m. – 
12:15 p.m.

12:15 – 1 p.m.

1 – 1:20 p.m.

1:20 – 
1:40 p.m.

1:40 – 2 p.m.

2 – 2:30 p.m.

2:30 – 
3:50 p.m.

3:50 – 4 p.m.

Opening Ceremony    

Role of Education Towards the 
Magnet Journey

Education Is the Answer

Education and Policy Making

Building Resilience and 
Emotional Intelligence

Concurrent Session:

Cohort 5: Nurse 
Fellowship Program 

Graduation Ceremony

SSMC Nursing Webinar Series 
and Nursing Grand Rounds 

Speakers’ Appreciation 
Ceremony

• Oncology Emergencies
• The Role of Nurses in 
   Disaster Preparedness 
   and Response

Concurrent Session:
• Midwifery Education 
    at SSMC
• Integrating Mental Health 
   Education in Nursing 
   Curriculum

Concurrent Session 
(Case Studies)
• Bruns Care
• Trauma/Critical Care

Effective Integration of Nursing 
and Midwifery Students into 
Hospital Settings Through 

Collaboration

Registration

Coffee Break and Networking

Lunch & Prayer

Break

Closing Ceremony

Auditorium Reception Area

Auditorium

Auditorium

Auditorium

Auditorium

Auditorium

Auditorium Reception Area

Auditorium Reception Area

Auditorium Reception Area
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Chief Nursing Officer
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Acting Dean of Education
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Education Director
Ms. Zahra Mohamed
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Education Director
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Nursing Education Booth Activities

Time Agenda Speakers Location

8 a.m. – 
12 p.m.

Auditorium 
Reception Area

SSMC Leads Innovation in Education

SSMC Fellowship: Integration and Excellence

Education in Disaster Preparedness and Response

Nursing Journal Club

Maternal and Child Health

Life Support Centre


